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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 15 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
01.12.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:03.60 762
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:03.62 761
3. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:07.55 636
4. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTIZANI 1:11.86 528
5. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:12.45 515
6. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:14.70 470
7. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.38 440
8. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:20.73 372
9. NAKE, Elise 03 EAGLES 1:21.17 366

10. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.07 354
11. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:22.88 344
12. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 1:25.16 317
13. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:28.45 283
14. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 1:28.59 282
15. VALOVA, AIA 08 TIBRIS 1:29.83 270
16. STEFANOVSKA, SOFIJA 08 NEPTUN 1:31.16 258
17. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 1:31.68 254
18. GEORGIEVA, MAGDALENA 05 TIBRIS 1:32.92 244
19. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.03 214
20. LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 1:40.62 192
21. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:41.50 187
22. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:43.68 175
23. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:46.11 164
24. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:49.40 149
25. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 1:49.72 148
26. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:51.28 142
27. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 1:51.83 140
28. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 1:54.36 131

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:03.60 762
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:07.55 636
3. GEORGIEVA, MAGDALENA 05 TIBRIS 1:32.92 244

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTIZANI 1:11.86 528
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:12.45 515
3. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:14.70 470
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:20.73 372
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.07 354
6. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:22.88 344
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 1:31.68 254
8. LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 1:40.62 192
9. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 1:54.36 131
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 15, Women, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.38 440
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:28.45 283
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 1:28.59 282
4. VALOVA, AIA 08 TIBRIS 1:29.83 270
5. STEFANOVSKA, SOFIJA 08 NEPTUN 1:31.16 258
6. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.03 214
7. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:43.68 175
8. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:49.40 149
9. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 1:49.72 148

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 1:25.16 317
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:41.50 187
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:46.11 164
4. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:51.28 142
5. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 1:51.83 140


